Division Blue

Kings Point

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Corn Hole League

wins

points

wins

points

wins

points

wins

points

wins | points

Total Wins

Total Points

Team 1

31

37

1

43

0

15

1

126

Don Merritt

Sopha lem

2CN*

sub-

Bob L

notes

Team 2

63

37

63

63

10

226

Bob Jager

1CN

Pat Merritt

Curtis W

sub-

Bob L

notes

for Pat

Team 3

38

30

31

42

141

Judy Fenwick

Joan Chase

1CN

sub-

Tom N

notes

2CN

Team 4

40

63

63

63

11

229

Leo Perry

1CN

2CN

Mike McGing

1CN

sub-

notes

Team 5

41

60

55

52

208

Pat Harrington

2CN

Gail Merritt

sub-

Fritz C

Paul H

for Pat H

notes

1CN

1 CN Paul

Team 6

63

63

0

26

42

194

Bill King

1CN

2CN

3CN

Chris F

Peggy Hamric

sub-

notes

2 CN*

back to

pback CN
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